
Pos 

 

TAG 100 Sr 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

51 

73 

204 

44 

42 

71 

315 

85 

1 

Name 

Josh Sarchet 

Micah Hendricks 

Carson Mallett 

Mason Turnen 

Matt Crowell 

David Cooke Jr 

Bud Hendricks 

Bill Scheets 

Nathan Byrd 

Class 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

TAG 100 Sr 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

Diff 

0.486 

0.655 

6.635 

6.706 

6.957 

7.234 

Total Tm 

6:21.306 

6:21.792 

6:21.961 

6:27.941 

6:28.012 

6:28.263 

6:28.540 

Best Tm 

47.161 

46.909 

46.998 

47.593 

47.894 

47.762 

47.688 

Sponsor Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/14/2019 9:09:58 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Jacob  

Race Director Brian 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

- 

Best Lap Tm 

46.909 

Best Speed 

49.884 

Best Lap by 

44 - Mason Turnen 

 

Summer race #1 

TAG 

Main 

Race (8 Laps) started at 22:06:08 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

4/13/2019 22:04 


